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Electrical data
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0.5 pF
4-30VDC/4 - 30 VAC
AC-12
DC-12
0.7 ms
1000 Hz
24V
24V
128 mA
0.2ms
4V
75V DC

Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
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Interface Mechanical data

BORRES ik WERME 21 , Bt £5H8 R~ 29x 6.2 x 4.4 mm
25 (NO) BEhHE 0.1 Nm

Material

ShEF PVC

ShaRATE LCP

BIEEH R LCP

Remarks

HiE  ERERE, RERRNREINE,
Life expectancy of the reed relay is 500000 switching cycles at 24V/10mA
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LEERPT IR #1689 MTTF / B10d {EIEIEA LN BIRFEM EZM AR / EAFG | SERGRE LARRVARTIHNRY. SEHETTSEMIRERY
HAPRAVIE R B ELEME IR X IR &,

Wiring Diagrams
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